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Palmers Green, located in the London Borough
of Enfield, a residential area with a unique blend of 
suburban charm and convenient access to the city. 
The neighbourhood is family friendly, and is home 
to the largest Greek Cypriot communities outside 
of Cyprus.

The area is served by Palmers Green Station,
which connects to London’s city center in about 25
minutes via the Great Northern line to Moorgate.
It makes commuting to central London quite
convenient.

397 Green Lanes N13 4JG

TRANSPORT

Palmers Green
National Rail

Winchmore Hill
National Rail

Male Female
48% 52%

 

White Asian Black Arab Mixed Other

48%
52%

Male Female

70%

9%
6%

1%
6%

1%

White Asian Black Arab Mixed Other

Male Female
48% 52%

 

White Asian Black Arab Mixed Other

48%
52%

Male Female

70%

9%
6%

1%
6%

1%

White Asian Black Arab Mixed Other

Male Female
43% 57%

 

White Asian Black Arab Mixed Other
39 44 7 1 5 4

43%

57%

Male Female

43%

13%

27%

4%

8%
5%

White Asian Black Arab Mixed Other

75,00075,000
Fortnightly
Impacts

27%
AB Profile

27%
18-34

Source: Estimate

LEISURE

Alexandra Palace

Broomfield Park

Intimate Theatre

PALMERS GREEN


